

## **Research and Academics**

The foundation day of Shiksha Sanskriti Utthan Nyaas, Jharkhand was celebrated at The ICFAI University, Jharkhand campus









Workshop Conducted by Dr. Sainath Manikonda, Executive Director, ICFAI Foundation for Higher Education Innovation & entrepreneurship Council (IIEC) on 29<sup>th</sup> June 2023









## Flashback

Glimpses regarding Valedictory session of Course Work II for PhD 2022 batch. Dr. P S Tripathi, Professor, Institute of Management Studies, Banaras Hindu University was the guest of honor



















ICFAI University Jharkhand is conducting a online entrance test (IUJET) for admission into the BCA & B.Tech all branch programs for the year 2023.



ICFAI University Jharkhand is conducting a online entrance test (IUJET) for admission into the law program for the year 2023.



ICFAI University Jharkhand is conducting a online entrance test (IUJET) for admission into the BCA & B.Tech all branch programs for the year 2023.



ICFAI University Jharkhand is conducting a online entrance test (IUJET) for admission into the management program for the year 2023.



